
Humanities Program

Category (group) Category 1 to 4 Years 5 or More Years
Academic-Other Academic-Administrative

Academic-NTT Faculty

Academic-TT Faculty Academic-TT Faculty

Additional Education and Training Additional Education

Postdoctoral Fellowship

Business and Industry Business and Industry

Entrepreneurial and Freelance

Clinical Clinician

Government and Nonprofit Church Work and Religious Life

Government and Nonprofit

K-12 Education

Not in Workforce Not in Workforce

Not Reported Not Reported

16.91%

7.72%

26.96%

7.83%

52.94%42.61%

1.84%5.22%

0.43%

2.57%

1.84%

1.74%

1.74%

0.74%

2.21%

3.31%

1.84%

3.04%

5.65%

1.30%

0.37%

7.72%3.48%

Division

Category (group) Category 1 to 4 Years 5 or More Years
Academic-Other Academic-Administrative

Academic-NTT Faculty

Academic-TT Faculty Academic-TT Faculty

Additional Education and Training Postdoctoral Fellowship

Government and Nonprofit Government and Nonprofit

20.00%

20.00%

25.00%

12.50%

60.00%31.25%

6.25%

25.00%

Program

Acad Plan
ARTHISTPHD


