Humanities Program

Division

Category (group)	Category	1 to 4 Years	5 or More Years
Academic-Other	Academic-Administrative	7.83%	7.72%
	Academic-NTT Faculty	26.96%	16.91%
Academic-TT Faculty	Academic-TT Faculty	42.61%	52.94%
Additional Education and Training	Additional Education	0.43%	
	Postdoctoral Fellowship	5.22%	1.84%
Business and Industry	Business and Industry	1.74%	1.84%
	Entrepreneurial and Freelance	1.74%	2.57%
Clinical	Clinician		0.74%
Government and Nonprofit	Church Work and Religious Life	1.30%	1.84%
	Government and Nonprofit	5.65%	3.31%
	K-12 Education	3.04%	2.21%
Not in Workforce	Not in Workforce		0.37%
Not Reported	Not Reported	3.48%	7.72%

Program

Category (group)	Category	1 to 4 Years	5 or More Years
Academic-Other	Academic-Administrative	12.50%	20.00%
	Academic-NTT Faculty	25.00%	20.00%
Academic-TT Faculty	Academic-TT Faculty	31.25%	60.00%
Additional Education and Training	Postdoctoral Fellowship	6.25%	
Government and Nonprofit	Government and Nonprofit	25.00%	

Acad Plan ARTHISTPHD